
Deadline for Filing                       

(3 P.M.)

Planning Commission          

Meeting

Mon Mar 13 Tue Jun 13

Mon Jun 12 Tue Sep 05

Mon Sep 11 Tue Dec 05

Mon Nov 27 Tue Feb 20 2018

2017 Submission and Review Schedule 

Zoning Text Amendments

Comprehensive Plan Amendments 

Deadline for Filing

Monday, March 06, 2017

Monday, September 11, 2017

The Planning Commission date is for the review and possible 

adoption of a resolution of intent to amend the ordinance.  If a 

resolution to amend is approved by the Planning Commission a 

review schedule will be developed.  


